POS ATLETA

1 QUERCIOLI EMANUELE

2 CARLONI FILIPPO

3 MARCHI MIRKO

4 CASALI CRISTIAN

5 PANTIERI DAVIDE

6 BEDETTI LUCA

7 RAVAIOLI CRISTIAN

8 BELLINI MARCO

9 LOMBARDI FABRIZIO
10 TIMONCINI MAICOL
11 DI PIETRO GIACOMO
12 SOZZ1 AXEL
13 MAGGI MARCO
14 DE ROSA GENNARO
15 FORZINI LUCA
16 PERUGINI DARIO
17 MANDOLINI FRANCESCO
18 MARSILI FILIPPO
19 PIERANTONI LUIGI
20 MARTINI LUCA
21 DALMONTE TOMMASO
22 GIUNCHI ANDREA
23 OTTAVIANI RICCARDO
24 MICCOLI ALAN
25 FERRINI FABIO
26 MARINELLI FABIO
27 CALVANICO VINCENZO
28 CAMBRELLI TOMMASO
29 PAZZINI MATTIA
30 GIULIETTI DAMIANO
31 PIANESI GIUSEPPE
32 SANESE SIMONE
33 BOWSHER DEREK
34 MONTANARI MATTIA
35 PENNACCHINI LUCA
36 BARTOLINI VALERIA
37 PELLEGRINO PASQUALE
38 SALVADOR IVAN
39 SENSOLI GIANLUCA
40 MARCHE' MICHAEL
41 GAZZOSI DIEGO
42 LOMBARDI CHRISTIAN
43 MARCHINI GIANLUCA
44 STEFANINI FRANCESCO
45 PIERANTONI SIMONE
46 AMATORI ROBERTO
47 TONTI DANIELE
48 PETRIZZO FABIO
49 SADOTTI GIACOMO

SQUADRA

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
LIBERO

FORLI TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA
MONTECALVI TRIAL
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ATLETICA PONTICINO

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

ASD SPACE RUNNING
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909
ATL. URBANIA

MOLON LABE ASD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
RUNCARD

NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.R.C.US.

RUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON
RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
G.S.ILFIORINO

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
POL. DIL. TE BOTA TEAM
TEAM 3 ESSE

A.S.D. MISANO PODISMO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MISANO PODISMO
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. URBANIA

ATL. URBANIA

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO

TEMPO
02:40:25
02:42:45
02:43:45
02:45:57
02:46:48
02:48:16
02:49:17
02:50:03
02:52:39
02:54:29
03:02:19
03:04:41
03:04:52
03:05:59
03:08:27
03:09:34
03:09:55
03:11:50
03:12:07
03:12:34
03:13:13
03:13:28
03:13:45
03:14:29
03:14:43
03:15:49
03:17:05
03:18:08
03:22:03
03:22:54
03:22:54
03:23:28
03:25:49
03:27:47
03:28:09
03:29:27
03:29:32
03:29:58
03:30:08
03:30:58
03:31:18
03:33:23
03:34:44
03:35:28
03:36:01
03:37:15
03:37:44
03:38:12
03:38:29



50 PANAGIA LORENZO

51 TUFFANELLI MICHELE

52 ZOCCHETTI LEONARDO
53 BARBINI FABRIZIO

54 CHIERICI STEFANO

55 CECCHINI MICHELE

56 PETRILLI DONATO

57 VALDINOCI LUCA

58 ANTONELLI ALESSIO

59 PIROZZI GIOVANNI

60 MORETTI NICOLAS

61 BAGNOLINI ROBERTO

62 TAGLIARINI MILO

63 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN

64 FERRO GIOVANNI

65 VANDI STEFANO

66 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO
67 BALDINI MAURIZIO

68 PARISI ROBERTO

69 VIGNOLI ADRIANO

70 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO

71 BANELLI SERGIO

72 BURACCHI MICHELE

73 SARAGONI SIMONE

74 PRIMAVERA LUCA

75 ABBONDANZA ANDREA
76 MELLONI ELEONORA

77 MORDENTI MICHELE

78 FABBRI VALENTINA

79 GARCIA ORTEGA JOSE LUIS
80 FANETTI SAMUELE

81 MARZO MATTIA

82 CAMPAGNOLI CRISTIANO
83 ZANCHINI MASSIMILIANO
84 SARAGONI LORENZO

85 MONTANARI MICHELA
86 CURCIO CAROLINA

87 MILZONI ALESSANDRO
88 REGGIANI RUBEN

89 LADOGANA MARIANGELA
90 PIRAZZINI CHIARA

91 CALZUOLA LUCA

92 SBORZACCHI ANDREA

93 BOMBARDINI ALESSANDRO
94 RIZZO DIEGO

95 RANUCCI FABIO

96 MONDELLO SALVATORE
97 AMADORI MARCO

98 CARDINI FABIO

99 BARADEL GIULIA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS FORLI

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF

CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
A.S.D. AVIS TERNI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
RUNCARD

ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS FORLI

POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SANTA LUC

TESSERAMENTO ESTERO
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

POL. QUADRILATERO

POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SANTA LUC

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

G.P.1 CAGNON

ASD ATLETICA TAINO
RUNCARD

FORLI TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

ASD RUNNNER TEAM

LUPI DI SPARTA ASD

S.P. SEVEN

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
LIBERO

03:39:59
03:40:21
03:41:23
03:41:39
03:43:11
03:43:16
03:44:56
03:46:21
03:46:52
03:48:08
03:48:53
03:48:59
03:49:22
03:49:28
03:49:46
03:50:03
03:50:15
03:50:21
03:51:40
03:52:13
03:52:54
03:52:56
03:54:11
03:54:29
03:58:17
03:58:59
03:59:26
04:00:10
04:00:21
04:00:49
04:02:13
04:03:04
04:03:19
04:04:07
04:08:48
04:09:13
04:10:35
04:10:44
04:12:34
04:13:40
04:14:29
04:15:00
04:15:01
04:16:48
04:17:46
04:18:58
04:19:29
04:22:18
04:22:32
04:22:39



100 PRACUCCI MAURIZIO
101 BARONI GABRIELE
102 MARANINI MARCO
103 FAEDI LORENZO

104 VECCHIONE ANDREA
105 ALOISI FABRIZIO

106 RIGHI GIACOMO

107 BADIALI PATRIZIA
108 BRAVI KATIA

109 ARCIFA ALFIO

110 BILLI DANIELA

111 FIORAVANTI DANIELE
112 TRALLI ALESSIO

113 DONANZAN MARIANO
114 COLLINI NICOLA

115 GALLI CRISTIAN

116 ZAVALLONI MASSIMO
117 LISPI LUCILLA

118 GORETTI FRANCESCO
119 BERTUCCIOLI ALEXANDER
120 DONATI ANNALISA
121 ZOLI SILVIA

122 BALBONI PAOLO

123 BENNATI SERGIO

124 ROSSI LAURA

125 RIGHINI ALESSANDRO
126 LUNGHI MARCELLO
127 GARDINI ANDREA
128 ANDREUCCI MICHELE
129 GIAVOLUCCI GIUSEPPE
130 NOBILI RICCARDO
131 DI PAOLA NICOLETTA
132 SANTANGELO CIRO
133 CAVINA ERCOLE

134 BERNABINI MIRCO
135 BERNABINI MACRINA
136 TARGHINI ROBERTO

S.P. SEVEN

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER

LIBERO

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
DOMANI ARRIVA SEMPRE

A.S5.D. DINAMO SPORT

EMME RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

POL. DIL. TE BOTA TEAM

POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SANTA LUC
LOLLIAUTO ASD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. MISANO PODISMO

POD. OZZANESE

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

04:24:16
04:24:46
04:25:26
04:26:09
04:27:34
04:29:42
04:32:06
04:32:30
04:32:30
04:33:16
04:33:52
04:35:17
04:36:06
04:38:50
04:39:05
04:39:07
04:39:11
04:44:37
04:51:16
04:52:47
04:54:12
04:54:13
04:55:00
04:56:19
05:00:27
05:00:28
05:00:28
05:00:32
05:00:40
05:02:51
05:12:54
05:15:02
05:19:58
05:30:25
05:44:45
05:44:46
05:50:57



